
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 22.02.2020 17:42 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800001 SG Butzbach 1122 Ringe

1004 Friedrich, Beate 380
1011 Modenbach, Harald 364
1035 Seiter, Kai Oliver 378

2  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1092 Ringe

1248 Dziemba, Alexandra 370
1254 Haffner, Dirk 351
1237 Hasterok, Thomas 371

3  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1086 Ringe

1243 Behn, Tobias 342
1253 Schmitz, Peter 381
1240 Ulrich, Andreas 363

4  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1080 Ringe

1092 Belke, Martin 366
1103 Kost, Jürgen 349
1101 Kost, Wolfgang 365

5  2800011 ZSG Steinfurth 996 Ringe

1219 Beleites, Fabian 349
1215 Gerriets, Tibo Dr. 345
1206 Gumpert, Michael 302

6  2800007 SV Pohl-Göns 960 Ringe

1119 Festner, Björn 292
1122 Sandner, Markus 341
1121 Theil, Thomas 327

7  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 874 Ringe

1112 Hölken, Christian 290
1095 Lexa, Peter 289
1089 See, Martin 295

8  2800001 SG Butzbach 771 Ringe

1016 Bothe, Hans-Günther Dr. 186
1019 Marsteller, Jörg Henning 279
1005 Reineck, Christina 306



Revolver . 357 Magn. Stand: 22.02.2020,17:42 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.55.10

9  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 687 Ringe

1176 Görtler, Norman 0
1190 Güntner, Wolfgang 326
1185 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian 361



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 22.02.2020 17:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1035 Seiter, Kai Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 94 98 93 93 378

2 1237 Hasterok, Thomas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 88 92 95 96 371

3 1248 Dziemba, Alexandra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 94 92 94 370

4 1092 Belke, Martin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 89 92 95 366

5 1185 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 86 89 95 91 361

6 1254 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 87 91 87 86 351

7 1219 Beleites, Fabian  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 89 88 82 90 349

8 1014 Mott, Michael  2800... SG Butzbach 86 83 83 92 344

9 1243 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 85 87 80 90 342
10 1122 Sandner, Markus  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 86 90 90 75 341
11 1065 Thiebes, Marco  2800... SV Assenheim 80 83 83 84 330
12 1121 Theil, Thomas  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 84 87 77 79 327
13 1206 Gumpert, Michael  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 71 85 72 74 302
14 1089 See, Martin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 65 72 80 78 295
15 1119 Festner, Björn  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 70 79 80 63 292
16 1112 Hölken, Christian  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 65 71 65 89 290
17 1095 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 70 62 76 81 289
18 1279 Stehl, Martin  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 60 67 71 90 288
19 1064 Wolf, Christian  2800... SV Assenheim 57 49 71 61 238



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 22.02.2020 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1253 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 97 92 96 96 381

2 1004 Friedrich, Beate  2800... SG Butzbach 94 95 95 96 380

3 1011 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 92 86 91 95 364

4 1240 Ulrich, Andreas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 93 92 93 85 363

5 1373 Kreissl, Sven  2800... SG Rodheim 75 87 89 96 347

6 1213 Tröller, Dieter  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 88 81 86 91 346

7 1215 Gerriets, Tibo Dr.  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 82 83 86 94 345

8 1070 Peukert, Hans-Jörg  2800... SV Rockenberg 87 79 79 87 332

9 1200 Häuser, Axel  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 77 82 85 77 321
10 1139 Jakob, Roland  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 73 85 78 82 318
11 1374 Michel, Frank  2800... SG Rodheim 65 75 87 89 316
12 1232 Müller, Petra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 81 77 85 67 310
13 1005 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach 69 76 85 76 306
14 1199 Schneider, Andreas  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 67 63 67 79 276
15 1198 Franz, Detlef  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 31 82 62 84 259
16 1196 Metzger, Uwe  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 60 41 74 72 247
17 1245 Weber, Stephan  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 64 62 63 46 235
18 1261 Zelder, Ulrich  2800... SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 51 18 46 64 179
19 1252 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0

1260 Förster, Andreas  2800... SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0
1301 Germann, Edwin  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0
1176 Görtler, Norman  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0 0
1238 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 22.02.2020 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1101 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 88 91 96 365

2 1114 Martini, Werner  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 83 85 94 91 353

3 1103 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 88 88 78 95 349

4 1190 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 86 74 76 90 326

5 1054 Thiebes, Rüdiger  2800... SV Assenheim 81 84 68 73 306

6 1019 Marsteller, Jörg Henning  2800... SG Butzbach 54 69 73 83 279

7 1225 Lißmann, Claus  2800... SSV Burg-Gräfenrode 78 79 49 53 259

8 1229 Schaal, Ottmar  2800... SSV Burg-Gräfenrode 44 37 72 70 223

9 1016 Bothe, Hans-Günther Dr.  2800... SG Butzbach 32 52 63 39 186
10 1251 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 44 52 31 55 182
11 1050 Naumann, Stefan  2800... SV Assenheim 28 26 7 50 111
12 1063 Bechtold, Joachim  2800... SV Assenheim 0 0 0 0 0

1009 Modenbach, Rudolf  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0


